

Sponsor Information (Please print or type)

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

Thank you for becoming a Corporate Member of HAFTA. Please retain this Membership Agreement form for your records. Any membership payments agreed upon herein must be provided within 30 calendar days of the Agreement authorization date.

This Corporate Membership Agreement ("Agreement") is between Halton Agreement Forest Trail Association ("HAFTA") and the Corporate Member (identified as "Sponsor") named below. The terms and conditions outline herein and in the attached Schedule A shall govern this relationship.

Please make cheques payable to Halton Agreement Forest Trail Association. Payments made via PayPal or Interac E-transfer must be sent to **membership@hafta.ca**.

Company Name as you wish it to appear o	on promotional material, website, and/or social media.
Address	
City / Province / Postal Code	
Sponsor Representative Name	Title
Phone	Email
Requested Sponsorship Confirmation HAFTA will deliver an email to the Spo	nsor acknowledging receipt of executed Agreement and payment
	g this Agreement represents that they have been authorized to he Sponsor and that they have read, fully understand, and agrees reement.
	Print Name
Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	



CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

SCHEDULE A

Corporate Membership Commitments

With your Corporate membership, the following deliverables shall be provided to the Sponsor from HAFTA within the span of the Term:

- Company Logo placement on HAFTA website homepage and sponsors page (*New website launched Summer 2023*).
- A Thank you mention on HAFTA Social Media feeds including Facebook and or Instagram
- Your Event(s) or Product(s) shared on HAFTA's social media stream (by request and shared at HAFTA's discretion)
- Name recognition and promotion on all pre-event emails to HAFTA members and non-members
- A mention and thanks at the AGM meeting.
- Term: Length is one year (2024 Winter and Summer Seasons); Term expires March 31, 2025

Minimum Membership Contribution: \$400 or approved in-kind equivalent*

*In-kind equivalent accepted at the discretion of HAFTA Board of Directors through a majority vote. An example of In-Kind equivalent can be member discounts at retail shops (10% or greater), in addition to providing products and/or services which can directly benefit the Association and or its members. In-kind product (contributions) must be provided to HAFTA within 6 (six) months of the effective date of this Agreement.

Corporate Membership Level In-Kind Contribution(s), if applicable:

If you have any questions, please contact Paul LaBerge at **pf.laberge@gmail.com** or call 416-910-7158.

	FOR HAFTA OFFICE USE ONLY	
Date Agreement Received:	HAFTA Director Signature	
Date Payment Received:	HAFTA President Sianature	